
                             Heart O' North Conference Championship Meet
                                         Cameron High School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          October 10, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3947  Gavin Stewart                 11  Ladysmith                      15:25.1  4:58 
      2    1 3977  Morgan Martens                11  Northwestern                   16:02.5  5:10 
      3    2 3838  Tristan Blancarte             10  Ashland                        16:30.6  5:19 
      4    3 3895  Owen Hamholm                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:36.0  5:21 
      5    4 3966  Lawson Burkhart               12  Northwestern                   16:40.7  5:23 
      6    5 4001  Luke Popp                     12  Spooner                        16:43.5  5:23 
      7    6 3935  Ben Laird                     11  Hayward                        16:56.0  5:28 
      8    7 3837  Dylan Blancarte               10  Ashland                        16:57.3  5:28 
      9    8 3937  Evan Mcconnell                11  Hayward                        16:58.0  5:28 
     10    9 3917  Josh Swint                    12  Cumberland                     17:04.7  5:30 
     11   10 3900  Jack Myers                    11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:05.8  5:31 
     12   11 3902  Jude Poppe                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:06.6  5:31 
     13      3946  Nolan Posewitz                 9  Ladysmith                      17:08.7  5:32 
     14   12 3884  Jaden Reed                     9  Cameron                        17:13.0  5:33 
     15   13 3878  Preston Eldred                10  Cameron                        17:19.0  5:35 
     16   14 3928  Seth Becker                   12  Hayward                        17:21.2  5:36 
     17   15 3929  Hael Dums                      9  Hayward                        17:29.5  5:38 
     18   16 3936  Christian Larson               9  Hayward                        17:30.6  5:39 
     19   17 3930  Austin Ewert                  10  Hayward                        17:31.8  5:39 
     20   18 3913  Tommy Dettinger               10  Cumberland                     17:34.4  5:40 
     21   19 3899  Bryant Motzer                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            17:39.1  5:41 
     22   20 3968  Hunter Fredrickson            10  Northwestern                   17:41.8  5:42 
     23   21 3846  Deryck Parduhn                12  Ashland                        17:47.7  5:44 
     24   22 3938  Aiden Susedik                 12  Hayward                        17:51.1  5:45 
     25   23 3881  Chase Hauck                   11  Cameron                        17:53.3  5:46 
     26   24 3967  Oscar Danz                    11  Northwestern                   17:59.7  5:48 
     27   25 4000  Theo Kohl                      9  Spooner                        18:04.1  5:49 
     28   26 3973  Michael Jarman                11  Northwestern                   18:09.3  5:51 
     29   27 3996  Zach Fleishauer               10  Spooner                        18:10.6  5:52 
     30   28 3875  Carter Cherney                11  Cameron                        18:16.5  5:53 
     31   29 3836  Dylan Anderson                12  Ashland                        18:18.3  5:54 
     32   30 3882  Hayden Hince                  12  Cameron                        18:20.7  5:55 
     33   31 3987  Cavin Thompson                10  Northwestern                   18:21.3  5:55 
     34   32 3840  Milo Gomez                    10  Ashland                        18:27.4  5:57 
     35   33 4014  Kenneth Miner                 12  St. Croix Falls                18:32.2  5:58 
     36   34 4015  Carter Ridgeway                9  St. Croix Falls                18:35.8  6:00 
     37   35 4013  Chase Lessard                 12  St. Croix Falls                18:37.1  6:00 
     38   36 3883  Brett Mikolon                 10  Cameron                        18:38.4  6:00 
     39   37 3879  Channing Erickson              9  Cameron                        18:42.2  6:02 
     40      3948  Owen Stibak                   10  Ladysmith                      18:44.4  6:02 
     41      3886  Trey Zimmerman                11  Cameron                        18:47.3  6:03 
     42   38 3845  Ryan O'Bey                    10  Ashland                        18:48.2  6:04 
     43      3877  Rykar Ebert                   11  Cameron                        18:51.7  6:05 
     44   39 3904  Nathan Skoug                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:53.8  6:05 
     45   40 3843  Sam Marita                     9  Ashland                        18:55.8  6:06 
     46   41 3970  Thaddeus Guderian              9  Northwestern                   18:59.2  6:07 
     47   42 3998  Nathan Hazel                   9  Spooner                        19:05.8  6:09 
     48      3847  Ben Snyder                    12  Ashland                        19:07.4  6:10 
     49      3981  Payton Orme                   10  Northwestern                   19:11.8  6:11 
     50   43 3912  Ashton Brannan                11  Cumberland                     19:12.2  6:11 
     51   44 4009  Trey Anderson                 12  St. Croix Falls                19:14.9  6:12 
     52   45 3901  Noah Nelson                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            19:19.9  6:14 
     53      3885  Wenzel Segebrecht             11  Cameron                        19:23.2  6:15 
     54   46 4010  Oliver Bauer                   9  St. Croix Falls                19:26.8  6:16 
     55   47 4002  Levi Thornley                 11  Spooner                        19:28.3  6:17 
     56      3988  Elijah Westerlund              9  Northwestern                   19:55.8  6:25 
     57      3978  Caden Miller                  10  Northwestern                   19:57.9  6:26 
     58      3939  Brock Titus                   12  Hayward                        20:04.3  6:28 
     59      3931  Deagan Gasper                 11  Hayward                        20:05.7  6:29 
     60   48 4016  Dominic Viebrock               9  St. Croix Falls                20:08.7  6:30 
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     61      3876  Henry Dahle                    9  Cameron                        20:14.4  6:31 
     62      3874  Conner Carlson                10  Cameron                        20:14.8  6:31 
     63   49 3997  Reid Hagen                     9  Spooner                        20:15.7  6:32 
     64      3934  Bradyn Keller                 11  Hayward                        20:16.0  6:32 
     65      3858  Devon Otto                    10  Barron                         20:20.8  6:33 
     66      3860  Konnor Severson               10  Barron                         20:22.9  6:34 
     67      3969  Liam Gort                      9  Northwestern                   20:29.2  6:36 
     68      3972  Wilson Isaksen                 9  Northwestern                   20:29.2  6:36 
     69      3980  Carter Olson                   9  Northwestern                   20:40.5  6:40 
     70   50 3914  Torin Fountain                11  Cumberland                     20:46.9  6:42 
     71      3979  Kaleb Moen                     9  Northwestern                   20:50.1  6:43 
     72      3986  Bryant Theien                 11  Northwestern                   20:50.8  6:43 
     73      3844  Ethan Mondry                  10  Ashland                        20:51.5  6:43 
     74      3949  Camdyn Voight                  9  Ladysmith                      20:51.9  6:43 
     75      3880  Jackson Griffin               10  Cameron                        20:59.3  6:46 
     76   51 4011  Connor Dyzak                  12  St. Croix Falls                21:14.4  6:51 
     77      4017  Justin Wynne                  10  St. Croix Falls                21:24.4  6:54 
     78   52 3915  Bryce McNulty                  9  Cumberland                     21:31.8  6:56 
     79   53 3898  Bret Kramer                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:41.9  7:00 
     80      3976  Hudson Landwehr               10  Northwestern                   21:50.2  7:02 
     81      3842  Noah Kostac                   11  Ashland                        21:58.3  7:05 
     82      3839  Adrian Erickson               10  Ashland                        22:08.5  7:08 
     83      3984  Paul Raunio                   12  Northwestern                   22:14.0  7:10 
     84      3983  Isaac Pooler                  10  Northwestern                   22:35.3  7:17 
     85      3859  Aidan Rick                     9  Barron                         23:12.6  7:29 
     86      3897  Alec Kramer                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:19.2  7:31 
     87      3857  Thorfin Moe                    9  Barron                         23:25.6  7:33 
     88      3894  Chandler Beers                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:53.6  7:42 
     89      3965  Connor Anderson                9  Northwestern                   23:55.3  7:42 
     90      4012  Daniel Hanson                  9  St. Croix Falls                24:29.6  7:54 
     91      3974  Carsen Johnson                10  Northwestern                   24:39.8  7:57 
     92      3975  Noah Krieg-Romig              11  Northwestern                   24:40.3  7:57 
     93   54 3916  Marshall Straw                12  Cumberland                     25:34.9  8:15 
     94   55 3999  Zachary Jahnke                11  Spooner                        26:43.3  8:37 
     95      3985  Michael Shamla                 9  Northwestern                   27:10.1  8:45 
     96      3896  Tyson Keller                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            28:54.0  9:19 
     97      3989  Hallby Williams                9  Northwestern                   32:08.9 10:21 
     98      3933  Gus Gregory                    9  Hayward                        34:25.0 11:05 
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       1.    59  Hayward                                    (17:15.1  86:15.3 0:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Ben Laird                 11 16:56.0
       2      8  Evan Mcconnell            11 16:58.0
       3     14  Seth Becker               12 17:21.2
       4     15  Hael Dums                  9 17:29.5
       5     16  Christian Larson           9 17:30.6
       6   ( 17) Austin Ewert              10 17:31.8
       7   ( 22) Aiden Susedik             12 17:51.1

       2.    75  Northwestern                               (17:18.8  86:34.0 2:06.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Morgan Martens            11 16:02.5
       2      4  Lawson Burkhart           12 16:40.7
       3     20  Hunter Fredrickson        10 17:41.8
       4     24  Oscar Danz                11 17:59.7
       5     26  Michael Jarman            11 18:09.3
       6   ( 31) Cavin Thompson            10 18:21.3
       7   ( 41) Thaddeus Guderian          9 18:59.2

       3.    82  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (17:28.3  87:21.3 2:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Owen Hamholm              11 16:36.0
       2     10  Jack Myers                11 17:05.8
       3     11  Jude Poppe                 9 17:06.6
       4     19  Bryant Motzer             11 17:39.1
       5     39  Nathan Skoug              11 18:53.8
       6   ( 45) Noah Nelson               10 19:19.9
       7   ( 53) Bret Kramer                9 21:41.9

       4.    91  Ashland                                    (17:36.3  88:01.3 1:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tristan Blancarte         10 16:30.6
       2      7  Dylan Blancarte           10 16:57.3
       3     21  Deryck Parduhn            12 17:47.7
       4     29  Dylan Anderson            12 18:18.3
       5     32  Milo Gomez                10 18:27.4
       6   ( 38) Ryan O'Bey                10 18:48.2
       7   ( 40) Sam Marita                 9 18:55.8

       5.   106  Cameron                                    (17:48.5  89:02.5 1:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jaden Reed                 9 17:13.0
       2     13  Preston Eldred            10 17:19.0
       3     23  Chase Hauck               11 17:53.3
       4     28  Carter Cherney            11 18:16.5
       5     30  Hayden Hince              12 18:20.7
       6   ( 36) Brett Mikolon             10 18:38.4
       7   ( 37) Channing Erickson          9 18:42.2

       6.   146  Spooner                                    (18:18.5  91:32.3 2:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Luke Popp                 12 16:43.5
       2     25  Theo Kohl                  9 18:04.1
       3     27  Zach Fleishauer           10 18:10.6
       4     42  Nathan Hazel               9 19:05.8
       5     47  Levi Thornley             11 19:28.3
       6   ( 49) Reid Hagen                 9 20:15.7
       7   ( 55) Zachary Jahnke            11 26:43.3
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       7.   172  Cumberland                                 (19:14.0  96:10.0 4:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Josh Swint                12 17:04.7
       2     18  Tommy Dettinger           10 17:34.4
       3     43  Ashton Brannan            11 19:12.2
       4     50  Torin Fountain            11 20:46.9
       5     52  Bryce McNulty              9 21:31.8
       6   ( 54) Marshall Straw            12 25:34.9

       8.   192  St. Croix Falls                            (18:53.4  94:26.8 0:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Kenneth Miner             12 18:32.2
       2     34  Carter Ridgeway            9 18:35.8
       3     35  Chase Lessard             12 18:37.1
       4     44  Trey Anderson             12 19:14.9
       5     46  Oliver Bauer               9 19:26.8
       6   ( 48) Dominic Viebrock           9 20:08.7
       7   ( 51) Connor Dyzak              12 21:14.4


